
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kenny Krotzer 417 18 M 1 13-19 0:15:46.3 0:15:47.0 5:05/M

2 Joseph Berger 734 18 M 2 13-19 0:16:11.4 0:16:11.9 5:13/M

3 Cory Johnson 412 16 M 3 13-19 0:17:05.7 0:17:06.6 5:31/M

4 Kevin O'Keefe 452 20 M 1 20-29 0:17:18.5 0:17:19.0 5:35/M

5 Dylan Crevelt 447 16 M 4 13-19 0:17:57.6 0:17:59.1 5:47/M

6 Jim Krieg 434 43 M 1 40-49 0:18:10.9 0:18:11.5 5:52/M

7 Peter Berger 733 14 M 5 13-19 0:19:04.1 0:19:06.0 6:09/M

8 Tom Eilertson 683 49 M 2 40-49 0:19:08.5 0:19:09.5 6:10/M

9 Caleb Gwerder 414 15 M 6 13-19 0:19:35.4 0:19:36.4 6:19/M

10 Andrew Means 575 31 M 1 30-39 0:19:48.5 0:19:51.1 6:23/M

11 Paul Bozich 718 47 M 3 40-49 0:19:58.2 0:20:00.2 6:26/M

12 Delene Jewett 404 31 F 1 30-39 0:19:59.8 0:20:01.2 6:27/M

13 George Gonzales 451 50 M 1 50-59 0:20:15.6 0:20:17.8 6:32/M

14 Ryan Dacey 693 31 M 2 30-39 0:20:55.6 0:20:58.0 6:45/M

15 Carissa Gwerder 415 18 F 1 13-19 0:21:03.6 0:21:05.2 6:47/M

16 Deidre Tarkany 498 38 F 2 30-39 0:21:07.5 0:21:12.4 6:49/M

17 Benjamin Wright 463 32 M 3 30-39 0:21:11.3 0:21:20.0 6:50/M

18 Emily Eilertson 682 17 F 2 13-19 0:21:11.8 0:21:13.4 6:50/M

19 Andrew Berger 735 12 M 1 1-12 0:21:17.0 0:21:20.7 6:52/M

20 Bruce deJong 689 46 M 4 40-49 0:21:18.8 0:21:29.4 6:52/M

21 Matt Yates 435 30 M 4 30-39 0:21:25.1 0:21:26.5 6:55/M

22 Joan Eilertson 684 45 F 1 40-49 0:21:33.6 0:21:35.8 6:57/M

23 Melanie Faulkner 669 31 F 3 30-39 0:21:38.1 0:21:39.7 6:59/M

24 Tom Hassenauer 458 50 M 2 50-59 0:21:43.9 0:21:49.3 7:00/M

25 John Ottinger 449 26 M 2 20-29 0:21:45.0 0:22:03.2 7:01/M

26 Heath Johnston 450 29 M 3 20-29 0:22:08.0 0:22:27.3 7:08/M

27 Jeffrey Dahlquist 381 15 M 7 13-19 0:22:12.5 0:22:18.3 7:10/M

28 Jed Crevelt 446 15 M 8 13-19 0:22:15.2 0:22:18.2 7:11/M

29 Coby Hanson 392 14 M 9 13-19 0:22:21.1 0:22:26.5 7:13/M

30 Corre Kombol 388 31 F 4 30-39 0:22:21.5 0:22:24.9 7:13/M

31 Necia Engebretson 390 40 F 2 40-49 0:22:21.6 0:22:28.9 7:13/M

32 Kason Coulter 379 16 M 10 13-19 0:22:22.4 0:22:26.8 7:13/M

33 Julia Harris 646 17 F 3 13-19 0:22:32.1 0:22:35.4 7:16/M

34 Murray Thompson 488 40 M 5 40-49 0:22:38.2 0:22:57.1 7:18/M

35 Aaron Jones 622 22 M 4 20-29 0:22:43.2 0:22:48.4 7:20/M

36 Colton Fogelburg 422 21 M 5 20-29 0:22:43.7 0:22:52.8 7:20/M

37 Joe Bicondoa 732 48 M 6 40-49 0:22:45.6 0:23:11.8 7:20/M

38 Jennifer Hogan 631 15 F 4 13-19 0:22:47.0 0:22:49.2 7:21/M

39 Bruce Kendall 402 49 M 7 40-49 0:23:07.4 0:23:13.1 7:27/M

40 Brian Fitzpatrick 668 68 M 1 60-99 0:23:14.7 0:23:18.9 7:30/M

41 Afton Gregson 654 25 M 6 20-29 0:23:15.4 0:23:26.2 7:30/M

42 Hannah Dahlquist 382 14 F 5 13-19 0:23:43.0 0:23:48.6 7:39/M
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43 Tori Ammons 746 36 F 5 30-39 0:23:44.7 0:23:48.4 7:39/M

44 Louie Kramer 608 33 M 5 30-39 0:23:56.1 0:24:05.1 7:43/M

45 Chris Coulter 380 39 M 6 30-39 0:24:05.5 0:24:09.9 7:46/M

46 Eric Larson 408 55 M 3 50-59 0:24:06.4 0:24:18.8 7:46/M

47 Cameron Cryder 445 34 M 7 30-39 0:24:12.5 0:24:16.7 7:48/M

48 Justus Rainwater 385 12 M 2 1-12 0:24:14.9 0:24:16.8 7:49/M

49 Jacob Eilertson 681 12 M 3 1-12 0:24:19.4 0:24:21.9 7:51/M

50 Sam Poulin 539 11 M 4 1-12 0:24:24.0 0:24:26.2 7:52/M

51 Rocky Poulin 540 37 M 8 30-39 0:24:26.8 0:24:29.2 7:53/M

52 Judy Fisher 436 66 F 1 60-99 0:24:28.0 0:24:32.8 7:54/M

53 Wyatt Layton 597 14 M 11 13-19 0:24:28.1 0:24:37.7 7:54/M

54 Kathleen Koch 443 24 F 1 20-29 0:24:34.9 0:24:39.2 7:55/M

55 Tom Underbrink 418 53 M 4 50-59 0:24:43.1 0:24:55.3 7:58/M

56 Jennifer Lashua 604 33 F 6 30-39 0:24:47.5 0:25:01.6 8:00/M

57 Stephanie Stebich 505 44 F 3 40-49 0:24:58.7 0:25:04.0 8:03/M

58 Kevin Massimino 398 18 M 12 13-19 0:25:02.5 0:25:21.4 8:05/M

59 Ellen Hokit 397 18 F 6 13-19 0:25:03.0 0:25:21.7 8:05/M

60 Leanne Dunham 685 36 F 7 30-39 0:25:14.2 0:25:20.8 8:08/M

61 Haley Johnson 623 14 F 7 13-19 0:25:24.5 0:25:27.5 8:12/M

62 David Berg 738 61 M 2 60-99 0:25:30.4 0:25:42.0 8:14/M

63 Justin Smith 510 32 M 9 30-39 0:25:33.5 0:26:16.1 8:15/M

64 Jason Jantzen 625 0 M 1 0- 0 0:25:36.0 0:26:25.1 8:15/M

65 Sam Laurnen 601 8 M 5 1-12 0:25:42.2 0:26:03.1 8:17/M

66 Brian Halbert 651 48 M 8 40-49 0:25:46.1 0:26:26.0 8:19/M

67 Diana Thompson 487 40 F 4 40-49 0:25:47.2 0:26:05.6 8:19/M

68 Amber Cox 697 15 F 8 13-19 0:25:53.4 0:26:06.1 8:21/M

69 Connie Kittleman 613 42 F 5 40-49 0:25:55.1 0:26:21.7 8:22/M

70 Emily Bort 722 31 F 8 30-39 0:26:04.2 0:26:16.6 8:25/M

71 Erika Bradford 437 35 F 9 30-39 0:26:04.3 0:26:34.3 8:25/M

72 Scott Eilertson 679 45 M 9 40-49 0:26:10.5 0:26:13.9 8:26/M

73 Ethan Eilertson 677 9 M 6 1-12 0:26:10.6 0:26:13.7 8:26/M

74 Beth Madill 586 25 F 2 20-29 0:26:10.6 0:26:23.7 8:26/M

75 Jake House 420 20 M 7 20-29 0:26:11.3 0:26:28.6 8:27/M

76 Jeff Reigle 425 40 M 10 40-49 0:26:11.5 0:26:22.0 8:27/M

77 Scott Provost 531 40 M 11 40-49 0:26:12.1 0:26:22.3 8:27/M

78 Russell Kinney 611 59 M 5 50-59 0:26:12.6 0:26:27.1 8:27/M

79 Dave Turnbull 484 46 M 12 40-49 0:26:15.3 0:26:33.4 8:28/M

80 Jack Nixon 558 59 M 6 50-59 0:26:26.0 0:26:34.7 8:32/M

81 Sandra Maib 585 63 F 2 60-99 0:26:28.2 0:26:39.4 8:32/M

82 Paula Cox 696 42 F 6 40-49 0:26:33.4 0:26:46.8 8:34/M

83 Susan Laurnen 603 39 F 10 30-39 0:26:45.5 0:27:07.7 8:38/M

84 Ed Landgon 607 46 M 13 40-49 0:26:52.1 0:27:13.6 8:40/M

85 Timothy Jones 620 35 M 10 30-39 0:26:55.8 0:27:20.5 8:41/M

86 Jennifer Satterstrom 520 35 F 11 30-39 0:26:56.4 0:27:14.0 8:41/M

87 Elaine Farr 673 36 F 12 30-39 0:27:03.6 0:27:17.3 8:44/M

88 Caitlyn Harris 645 15 F 9 13-19 0:27:10.2 0:27:13.0 8:46/M

89 BK Gilbertson 399 47 F 7 40-49 0:27:10.2 0:27:28.0 8:46/M
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90 Jay Ingwaldson 626 44 M 14 40-49 0:27:11.6 0:27:22.8 8:46/M

91 Ross Farr 670 40 M 15 40-49 0:27:14.4 0:27:27.9 8:47/M

92 Megan Farr 671 34 F 13 30-39 0:27:16.2 0:27:28.6 8:48/M

93 Susan Hall 648 53 F 1 50-59 0:27:16.8 0:27:22.0 8:48/M

94 Susie Bennett 430 51 F 2 50-59 0:27:19.9 0:27:31.6 8:49/M

95 Jake Lewis 593 0 M 2 0- 0 0:27:24.3 0:27:43.2 8:50/M

96 Natasha Lewis 592 8 F 1 1-12 0:27:25.8 0:27:44.8 8:51/M

97 Ryland Popke 543 11 M 7 1-12 0:27:31.5 0:27:33.9 8:53/M

98 Dennis Koch 444 26 M 8 20-29 0:27:32.3 0:27:37.4 8:53/M

99 Shad Booth 723 34 M 11 30-39 0:27:33.4 0:28:03.6 8:53/M

100 Leah Housley 629 29 F 3 20-29 0:27:43.7 0:27:59.1 8:56/M

101 Jaime Smith 511 32 F 14 30-39 0:27:43.9 0:28:26.1 8:56/M

102 Kathy Korsch 610 53 F 3 50-59 0:27:59.7 0:28:11.2 9:02/M

103 Allison Wright 462 31 F 15 30-39 0:28:05.7 0:28:14.3 9:04/M

104 Heidi Pearson 551 28 F 4 20-29 0:28:11.5 0:28:31.2 9:05/M

105 Audrey Kirkwood 614 51 F 4 50-59 0:28:17.0 0:28:34.0 9:07/M

106 Marketa Trubac 486 30 F 16 30-39 0:28:17.5 0:28:28.6 9:07/M

107 Shannon Meyers 572 31 F 17 30-39 0:28:20.4 0:28:36.9 9:08/M

108 Rebecca Doyle 686 32 F 18 30-39 0:28:29.7 0:28:43.9 9:11/M

109 Erika Harvey 426 26 F 5 20-29 0:28:36.5 0:28:44.9 9:14/M

110 Ashley Woods 464 19 F 10 13-19 0:28:39.9 0:28:46.1 9:15/M

111 Tiffany Ewings 676 26 F 6 20-29 0:28:41.9 0:28:48.4 9:15/M

112 Anna Berger 736 16 F 11 13-19 0:28:54.1 0:29:11.3 9:19/M

113 David Hammond 416 52 M 7 50-59 0:28:54.3 0:29:31.5 9:19/M

114 Kate Simonson 442 42 F 8 40-49 0:29:00.1 0:29:07.4 9:21/M

115 Jessie Christensen 703 24 F 7 20-29 0:29:05.4 0:29:18.9 9:23/M

116 Ethan Williamson 441 13 M 13 13-19 0:29:10.3 0:29:12.8 9:25/M

117 Rachael Brooks 716 31 F 19 30-39 0:29:21.6 0:30:32.5 9:28/M

118 Anna Jackson 406 52 F 5 50-59 0:29:29.9 0:29:46.1 9:31/M

119 Carey Perrin 405 36 F 20 30-39 0:29:30.1 0:29:46.0 9:31/M

120 Brent Chubbs 702 36 M 12 30-39 0:29:31.5 0:29:35.6 9:31/M

121 Susan Rennie 421 53 F 6 50-59 0:29:31.8 0:30:00.2 9:31/M

122 Marci McGillivary 576 23 F 8 20-29 0:29:37.7 0:30:36.9 9:33/M

123 Tamra Hirano 637 47 F 9 40-49 0:29:41.0 0:29:56.2 9:35/M

124 Eva Means 574 29 F 9 20-29 0:29:56.1 0:30:04.3 9:39/M

125 Brandon deJong 687 20 M 9 20-29 0:30:04.0 0:30:22.2 9:42/M

126 Katy Tauscher 495 20 F 10 20-29 0:30:04.4 0:30:22.3 9:42/M

127 Carlene Teterud 491 41 F 10 40-49 0:30:15.8 0:30:46.3 9:45/M

128 Chris Kiehn 616 26 M 10 20-29 0:30:16.7 0:30:40.4 9:46/M

129 JEANNE PETER 547 40 F 11 40-49 0:30:30.5 0:31:13.9 9:50/M

130 Sam Hunt 628 37 M 13 30-39 0:30:36.2 0:30:44.0 9:52/M

131 Michael Smith 438 61 M 3 60-99 0:30:36.4 0:30:48.3 9:52/M

132 Ryan Wike 468 8 M 8 1-12 0:30:36.6 0:31:00.8 9:52/M

133 Joe Lee 595 73 M 4 60-99 0:30:43.6 0:30:53.6 9:55/M

134 Joanne Varney 479 47 F 12 40-49 0:30:52.4 0:31:11.8 9:57/M

135 Valerie Dahm 691 33 F 21 30-39 0:30:54.7 0:31:27.8 9:58/M

136 Lexie Dahm 692 30 F 22 30-39 0:30:56.0 0:31:28.2 9:59/M
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137 Keona Rainwater 526 39 F 23 30-39 0:30:57.7 0:31:20.3 9:59/M

138 Maggie Poulin 538 9 F 2 1-12 0:31:02.3 0:31:16.6 10:01/M

139 Shannon Poulin 541 37 F 24 30-39 0:31:05.1 0:31:19.7 10:02/M

140 Tatiana Zeryck 460 42 F 13 40-49 0:31:07.5 0:31:52.2 10:02/M

141 Chad Martin 583 10 M 9 1-12 0:31:15.1 0:31:51.9 10:05/M

142 Tricia Foerster 665 45 F 14 40-49 0:31:23.5 0:32:09.7 10:07/M

143 Mary Ann Harvey 642 50 F 7 50-59 0:31:29.6 0:31:37.6 10:09/M

144 Kristen Drew-Manning 378 39 F 25 30-39 0:31:44.0 0:32:24.0 10:14/M

145 Glynnis Hinderer 638 46 F 15 40-49 0:31:44.2 0:31:51.4 10:14/M

146 Tawny Eilertson 678 11 F 3 1-12 0:31:53.3 0:32:07.9 10:17/M

147 Susan Provost 530 44 F 16 40-49 0:31:53.5 0:32:13.1 10:17/M

148 Connie Poleski 546 39 F 26 30-39 0:31:54.2 0:32:16.6 10:17/M

149 Barry Kombol 393 59 M 8 50-59 0:31:54.3 0:32:03.6 10:17/M

150 Shannon Zawilski 401 30 F 27 30-39 0:31:57.2 0:32:08.9 10:18/M

151 Lisa Eilertson 680 44 F 17 40-49 0:31:57.2 0:32:12.0 10:18/M

152 Barbara Crevelt 448 55 F 8 50-59 0:31:59.9 0:32:34.4 10:19/M

153 Erin Pugmire 529 35 F 28 30-39 0:32:00.5 0:32:40.0 10:19/M

154 Shawna Armstrong 742 40 F 18 40-49 0:32:23.1 0:32:47.2 10:27/M

155 Gage Sinclair 514 13 M 14 13-19 0:32:24.9 0:32:32.6 10:27/M

156 KALLI CONNER 698 30 F 29 30-39 0:32:33.0 0:32:58.4 10:30/M

157 Taneka Redford 524 34 F 30 30-39 0:32:35.7 0:32:59.0 10:31/M

158 Bryanna Saas 522 15 F 12 13-19 0:32:37.7 0:33:11.2 10:31/M

159 Mel Preedy 407 77 M 5 60-99 0:32:41.2 0:32:53.9 10:33/M

160 Athol Layton 598 50 M 9 50-59 0:32:49.1 0:32:59.5 10:35/M

161 Cate Underbrink 419 52 F 9 50-59 0:33:13.6 0:33:29.3 10:43/M

162 Rachael Schneider 517 32 F 31 30-39 0:33:13.9 0:33:42.5 10:43/M

163 Daniel Farr 672 63 M 6 60-99 0:33:17.4 0:33:32.4 10:44/M

164 Catherine Granston 661 53 F 10 50-59 0:33:20.3 0:33:42.3 10:45/M

165 Mandy Mavin 577 30 F 32 30-39 0:33:22.1 0:33:45.8 10:46/M

166 Zach Correa 387 41 M 16 40-49 0:33:31.2 0:34:29.1 10:49/M

167 Don Wagoner 477 56 M 10 50-59 0:33:35.3 0:33:59.3 10:50/M

168 Shirley Sullivan 501 41 F 19 40-49 0:33:36.1 0:34:03.1 10:50/M

169 Kaitlyn Korsch 609 18 F 13 13-19 0:33:42.1 0:33:53.7 10:52/M

170 Damien Berger 737 51 M 11 50-59 0:33:50.0 0:34:39.8 10:55/M

171 Katherine Hutchins 627 24 F 11 20-29 0:33:56.8 0:34:19.7 10:57/M

172 Stephanie Wolf 466 35 F 33 30-39 0:34:01.2 0:34:22.0 10:58/M

173 Rob Rapose 395 39 M 14 30-39 0:34:01.2 0:34:53.2 10:58/M

174 Hayley Nadasky 400 29 F 12 20-29 0:34:14.5 0:34:42.4 11:03/M

175 Brenda Qualls 528 45 F 20 40-49 0:34:16.6 0:34:32.1 11:03/M

176 Diana Guernsey 386 42 F 21 40-49 0:34:18.6 0:35:22.0 11:04/M

177 Janice Wagner 478 53 F 11 50-59 0:34:27.4 0:35:07.6 11:07/M

178 Alyssa Saas 523 39 F 34 30-39 0:34:28.7 0:35:03.4 11:07/M

179 Renee Qualls 403 47 F 22 40-49 0:34:35.0 0:34:51.5 11:09/M

180 Lisa Tweeten 483 47 F 23 40-49 0:34:39.1 0:35:20.3 11:11/M

181 MicKenzie Martinez 578 17 F 14 13-19 0:34:42.9 0:34:50.9 11:12/M

182 Anna Harris 644 12 F 4 1-12 0:34:44.4 0:34:48.3 11:12/M

183 Anthony Martinez 579 7 M 10 1-12 0:34:44.7 0:34:52.3 11:12/M
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184 Joseph Ford 664 13 M 15 13-19 0:34:50.1 0:35:07.1 11:14/M

185 Mia Ammons 744 6 F 5 1-12 0:34:56.6 0:35:02.8 11:16/M

186 Lynn larson 605 50 F 12 50-59 0:35:06.5 0:35:41.9 11:19/M

187 Bob Campbell 705 47 M 17 40-49 0:35:09.1 0:36:17.2 11:20/M

188 English Bryant 711 17 M 16 13-19 0:35:10.1 0:35:37.1 11:21/M

189 Samantha Abraham 747 25 F 13 20-29 0:35:20.6 0:36:05.7 11:24/M

190 Mellisa Williams 467 27 F 14 20-29 0:35:24.8 0:36:33.7 11:25/M

191 Kendra fe 427 25 F 15 20-29 0:35:28.7 0:36:35.4 11:26/M

192 Joshua Chubbs 699 0 M 3 0- 0 0:35:29.0 0:35:32.4 11:27/M

193 Rebecca Craig 695 40 F 24 40-49 0:35:35.9 0:35:35.9 11:29/M

194 Cameron Pritchow 534 12 M 11 1-12 0:35:42.4 0:36:16.5 11:31/M

195 Ryan Mueller 562 0 M 4 0- 0 0:35:43.4 0:36:39.8 11:31/M

196 Michelle Pritchow 536 37 F 35 30-39 0:35:50.1 0:36:24.1 11:34/M

197 Heather Mueller 564 35 F 36 30-39 0:35:51.4 0:36:47.8 11:34/M

198 Jaye Hodge 634 8 F 6 1-12 0:35:51.9 0:36:47.5 11:34/M

199 Jeff Tweeten 482 47 M 18 40-49 0:36:09.9 0:36:51.6 11:40/M

200 Shellee Lidke 591 29 F 16 20-29 0:36:13.9 0:36:37.1 11:41/M

201 Jack Thomas 490 8 M 12 1-12 0:36:30.9 0:37:10.5 11:46/M

202 Michael Burkey 710 58 M 12 50-59 0:36:31.0 0:37:03.2 11:47/M

203 Marci Hart 643 37 F 37 30-39 0:36:34.0 0:36:50.3 11:48/M

204 Cole Sinclair 512 10 M 13 1-12 0:36:39.1 0:36:47.0 11:49/M

205 Diane Fairfield 674 46 F 25 40-49 0:36:40.1 0:37:09.6 11:50/M

206 Matt Mueller 563 0 M 5 0- 0 0:36:47.7 0:37:49.1 11:52/M

207 Jana Lindner 590 50 F 13 50-59 0:36:52.8 0:37:06.5 11:54/M

208 Angela Nerenberg 559 24 F 17 20-29 0:36:57.4 0:37:42.8 11:55/M

209 louise Layton 599 49 F 26 40-49 0:36:59.4 0:37:09.5 11:56/M

210 Kami Lynch 587 30 F 38 30-39 0:37:00.6 0:37:26.4 11:56/M

211 Paityn Hodge 633 6 F 7 1-12 0:37:05.0 0:38:01.2 11:58/M

212 Lorrie Hodge 632 42 F 27 40-49 0:37:06.1 0:38:01.5 11:58/M

213 Edna Cross 413 49 F 28 40-49 0:37:08.0 0:37:39.9 11:59/M

214 TANISSA BRAUN 717 37 F 39 30-39 0:37:08.1 0:37:39.7 11:59/M

215 Megann Burwell 706 22 F 18 20-29 0:37:12.7 0:38:11.9 12:00/M

216 Kari Thomas 489 34 F 40 30-39 0:37:16.1 0:37:55.5 12:01/M

217 Glenda Kerry 617 45 F 29 40-49 0:37:20.0 0:38:19.1 12:03/M

218 Vicki Lewis 594 34 F 41 30-39 0:37:29.9 0:38:39.2 12:05/M

219 Dallas Glasgow 440 15 F 15 13-19 0:37:31.6 0:38:12.8 12:06/M

220 Abbigale Overbay 553 15 F 16 13-19 0:37:35.5 0:38:13.0 12:07/M

221 Alicia Halbert 652 0 F 1 0- 0 0:37:38.0 0:38:16.0 12:08/M

222 Karly Ogle 556 22 F 19 20-29 0:37:39.9 0:38:21.2 12:09/M

223 Brandon Martin 584 10 M 14 1-12 0:37:41.1 0:38:18.5 12:09/M

224 Ryan Overbay 555 38 M 15 30-39 0:37:43.3 0:38:20.0 12:10/M

225 Family member # Mueller 561 0 M 6 0- 0 0:37:47.6 0:37:47.6 12:11/M

226 Elizabeth Jessee 624 40 F 30 40-49 0:38:25.1 0:38:40.7 12:24/M

227 Jennifer Watterson 474 0 F 2 0- 0 0:38:45.3 0:39:10.2 12:30/M

228 Aleah Watterson 472 5 F 8 1-12 0:38:45.8 0:39:10.6 12:30/M

229 Andrew Wolf 465 35 M 16 30-39 0:38:49.5 0:39:10.7 12:31/M

230 Ashtyn Hodder 635 9 F 9 1-12 0:38:53.1 0:39:55.5 12:33/M
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231 Amy Fairburn 675 38 F 42 30-39 0:38:54.4 0:39:59.1 12:33/M

232 Sonja Garcia 663 39 F 43 30-39 0:39:04.9 0:40:09.8 12:36/M

233 Robin Hamilton 394 32 F 44 30-39 0:39:09.6 0:39:27.2 12:38/M

234 Clifford Smith 509 39 M 17 30-39 0:39:17.1 0:39:43.8 12:40/M

235 Karen Smith 508 39 F 45 30-39 0:39:17.5 0:39:43.8 12:40/M

236 Alexandra Sinclair 513 12 F 10 1-12 0:39:30.8 0:39:38.1 12:45/M

237 Brittney Glasgow 424 23 F 20 20-29 0:39:34.5 0:40:17.5 12:46/M

238 Sheryl Vanderwalker 439 50 F 14 50-59 0:39:36.3 0:40:18.2 12:46/M

239 Ben Laurnen 600 6 M 15 1-12 0:39:41.5 0:40:04.5 12:48/M

240 Matt Laurnen 602 46 M 19 40-49 0:39:43.1 0:40:06.4 12:49/M

241 Christy Malgarin 409 50 F 15 50-59 0:39:45.7 0:40:21.3 12:49/M

242 Kayla Malgarin 410 5 F 11 1-12 0:39:46.1 0:40:21.4 12:50/M

243 Tammy Gatzer 662 42 F 31 40-49 0:40:06.7 0:40:27.8 12:56/M

244 Toni Bryant 712 42 F 32 40-49 0:40:14.9 0:40:41.9 12:59/M

245 Kristen Nixon 557 42 F 33 40-49 0:40:31.0 0:40:40.5 13:04/M

246 Andrew Flynn 667 35 M 18 30-39 0:40:31.1 0:40:49.0 13:04/M

247 Ashley Wiegand 469 20 F 21 20-29 0:40:49.5 0:41:43.1 13:10/M

248 Linda Hassenauer 457 48 F 34 40-49 0:40:49.6 0:41:23.4 13:10/M

249 Cathy Dahlquist 383 49 F 35 40-49 0:40:49.7 0:41:23.5 13:10/M

250 Chris VanHoof 480 35 M 19 30-39 0:41:05.5 0:41:50.7 13:15/M

251 Kennedy VanHoof 481 9 F 12 1-12 0:41:09.4 0:41:54.0 13:16/M

252 Lori Whittum 470 35 F 46 30-39 0:41:56.2 0:42:27.1 13:32/M

253 Pamela Harding 647 52 F 16 50-59 0:42:05.1 0:42:50.6 13:35/M

254 Janel Garton 433 38 F 47 30-39 0:42:06.4 0:42:32.4 13:35/M

255 Makayla Watterson 473 7 F 13 1-12 0:42:07.1 0:42:32.0 13:35/M

256 Joseph Garton 431 6 M 16 1-12 0:42:07.7 0:42:32.1 13:35/M

257 Isaiah Horton 630 26 M 11 20-29 0:42:08.7 0:43:09.0 13:35/M

258 Ryan Granston 660 27 M 12 20-29 0:42:17.0 0:42:42.6 13:38/M

259 Andrea Turk 485 31 F 48 30-39 0:42:19.5 0:42:43.5 13:39/M

260 Ryder Popke 542 7 M 17 1-12 0:42:22.4 0:42:25.6 13:40/M

261 Michael Ann Hodder 636 39 F 49 30-39 0:42:40.5 0:43:43.1 13:46/M

262 Diana Anderson 743 73 F 3 60-99 0:42:48.8 0:43:05.2 13:48/M

263 Maddie Gratzer 656 16 F 17 13-19 0:43:03.2 0:43:23.5 13:53/M

264 Megan Jones 621 16 F 18 13-19 0:43:12.0 0:43:32.6 13:56/M

265 Miran Terry 494 47 F 36 40-49 0:43:23.7 0:44:13.2 14:00/M

266 Anne Marie Schmid 518 2 F 14 1-12 0:43:25.0 0:44:08.3 14:00/M

267 Laurie Becker 739 53 F 17 50-59 0:44:42.3 0:45:30.2 14:25/M

268 Molly Hutchings 453 30 F 50 30-39 0:44:44.5 0:45:22.7 14:26/M

269 Savannah Pritchow 533 9 F 15 1-12 0:45:05.8 0:46:09.8 14:33/M

270 Jon Pritchow 535 37 M 20 30-39 0:45:11.5 0:46:14.6 14:35/M

271 Margo Stebly 504 55 F 18 50-59 0:45:20.5 0:46:08.4 14:37/M

272 Julie Hurst 454 43 F 37 40-49 0:45:20.7 0:45:58.3 14:37/M

273 Drew Overbay 552 13 M 17 13-19 0:45:25.4 0:46:04.6 14:39/M

274 Christina Overbay 554 34 F 51 30-39 0:45:25.9 0:46:04.1 14:39/M

275 Derrick Perkes 549 28 M 13 20-29 0:45:47.2 0:46:52.7 14:46/M

276 Cora Perkes 548 3 F 16 1-12 0:45:50.6 0:46:53.9 14:47/M

277 Max Pritchow 532 3 M 18 1-12 0:46:09.5 0:46:09.5 14:53/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

278 Zander Miller 567 8 M 19 1-12 0:46:25.9 0:47:21.1 14:58/M

279 Madison Miller 569 11 F 17 1-12 0:46:26.6 0:47:21.5 14:59/M

280 Laurie Guay 653 34 F 52 30-39 0:46:36.1 0:47:24.9 15:02/M

281 Evelyn Gray 655 54 F 19 50-59 0:46:36.3 0:47:25.4 15:02/M

282 Rodger Miller 570 42 M 20 40-49 0:46:45.5 0:47:39.5 15:05/M

283 Becki Dudla 411 36 F 53 30-39 0:46:46.5 0:47:26.6 15:05/M

284 Patricia Sullivan 423 42 F 38 40-49 0:47:06.6 0:48:00.0 15:12/M

285 Carolyn Goad 432 67 F 4 60-99 0:47:10.1 0:47:36.3 15:13/M

286 Melanie Martinez 580 5 F 18 1-12 0:47:26.4 0:47:53.9 15:18/M

287 Manuel Martinez 582 0 M 7 0- 0 0:47:36.1 0:48:03.5 15:21/M

288 Ryan Sullivan 499 6 M 20 1-12 0:48:19.9 0:49:07.4 15:35/M

289 Oliver Heigaard 640 9 M 21 1-12 0:48:20.4 0:49:13.6 15:35/M

290 Melanie Heigaard 641 35 F 54 30-39 0:48:22.1 0:49:14.4 15:36/M

291 Nicole Prestley 537 49 F 39 40-49 0:48:41.6 0:49:18.5 15:42/M

292 Patty Jorgensen 619 43 F 40 40-49 0:48:42.6 0:49:18.6 15:43/M

293 Krista Mickey 571 35 F 55 30-39 0:48:49.3 0:49:39.1 15:45/M

294 Marvin Sullivan 500 46 M 21 40-49 0:48:55.1 0:49:42.7 15:47/M

295 McCoy Brooks 714 4 M 22 1-12 0:48:55.4 0:50:06.1 15:47/M

296 Michael Brooks 715 47 M 22 40-49 0:48:56.3 0:50:07.7 15:47/M

297 Marchelle Burkey 709 53 F 20 50-59 0:48:56.9 0:49:28.1 15:47/M

298 Eva Ammons 745 11 F 19 1-12 0:48:57.1 0:49:03.6 15:47/M

299 Patricia Burkey-Thimm 708 70 F 5 60-99 0:48:57.3 0:49:29.4 15:47/M

300 Barbara Sidick 515 62 F 6 60-99 0:48:58.1 0:49:31.2 15:48/M

301 Larry Heigaard 639 40 M 23 40-49 0:49:30.8 0:50:22.9 15:58/M

302 Kristine Wagoner 476 0 F 3 0- 0 0:49:34.0 0:50:39.5 15:59/M

303 Lee Blechschmidt 730 35 M 21 30-39 0:49:39.5 0:50:38.1 16:01/M

304 Ethan Blechschmidt 729 8 M 23 1-12 0:49:40.1 0:50:38.2 16:01/M

305 Pat Magley 389 65 F 7 60-99 0:49:46.3 0:50:19.0 16:03/M

306 Carol Nelson 560 61 F 8 60-99 0:49:46.7 0:50:19.1 16:03/M

307 Finley Brooks 713 2 F 20 1-12 0:49:51.0 0:51:02.1 16:05/M

308 Shirley Teterud 493 66 F 9 60-99 0:50:06.5 0:50:41.1 16:10/M

309 Leroy Teterud 492 68 M 7 60-99 0:50:07.0 0:50:41.7 16:10/M

310 Jessica Landreth 606 32 F 56 30-39 0:50:25.8 0:51:13.5 16:16/M

311 Rebecca Dao 690 25 F 22 20-29 0:50:27.2 0:51:14.4 16:16/M

312 Loden Boles 725 4 M 24 1-12 0:50:30.4 0:51:22.3 16:17/M

313 KURRA Boles 727 32 F 57 30-39 0:50:54.0 0:51:45.1 16:25/M

314 Teryn Boles 724 2 F 21 1-12 0:50:54.9 0:51:45.4 16:25/M

315 Ben Halbert 650 10 M 25 1-12 0:51:15.0 0:51:51.2 16:32/M

316 Sheree Good 396 41 F 41 40-49 0:52:12.1 0:53:28.0 16:50/M

317 alan klein 612 64 M 8 60-99 0:52:26.3 0:53:05.5 16:55/M

318 Brandy Burns 707 36 F 58 30-39 0:52:28.9 0:53:45.2 16:55/M

319 Amy Stegriy 503 28 F 23 20-29 0:53:03.4 0:53:51.7 17:07/M

320 William Livett 588 47 M 24 40-49 0:53:16.6 0:54:14.0 17:11/M

321 Dione Savage 519 44 M 25 40-49 0:54:14.0 0:54:57.6 17:30/M

322 Angie Raymond 428 50 F 21 50-59 0:54:43.6 0:55:56.3 17:39/M

323 Joyce Currier 429 70 F 10 60-99 0:54:45.8 0:55:58.3 17:40/M

324 Kelly Crow 377 50 F 22 50-59 0:55:03.2 0:55:47.2 17:45/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

325 Corrie Blechschmidt 731 35 F 59 30-39 0:56:22.1 0:57:18.6 18:11/M

326 Madison Blechschmidt 728 5 F 22 1-12 0:56:22.2 0:57:19.1 18:11/M

327 Ryan Abajero 749 9 M 26 1-12 0:58:29.6 0:59:30.3 18:52/M

328 Andrei Abajero 748 7 M 27 1-12 0:58:30.1 0:59:31.8 18:52/M

329 Maricar Abajero 750 42 F 42 40-49 0:58:30.7 0:59:32.2 18:52/M

330 Erminda Sabiniano 521 59 F 23 50-59 0:58:34.8 0:59:35.6 18:54/M

331 Amanda Mohr 565 12 F 23 1-12 0:58:58.2 1:00:05.3 19:01/M

332 Telly Barnett 740 14 F 19 13-19 0:58:58.5 1:00:05.3 19:01/M

333 Cathy deJong 688 45 F 43 40-49 1:00:53.0 1:00:53.0 19:38/M

334 Mike Hanson 391 53 M 13 50-59 1:03:10.0 1:04:14.6 20:23/M

335 Lewis Tauscher 497 47 M 26 40-49 1:13:17.9 1:14:15.5 23:38/M

336 Anna Tauscher 496 48 F 44 40-49 1:13:20.7 1:14:15.5 23:39/M

337 Jenny Schwarz 516 20 F 24 20-29 1:13:22.0 1:14:16.4 23:40/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alicia Halbert 652 0 127 0:37:38.0 0:38:16.0 12:08/M

2 Jennifer Watterson 474 0 130 0:38:45.3 0:39:10.2 12:30/M

3 Kristine Wagoner 476 0 182 0:49:34.0 0:50:39.5 15:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Natasha Lewis 592 8 36 0:27:25.8 0:27:44.8 8:51/M

2 Maggie Poulin 538 9 66 0:31:02.3 0:31:16.6 10:01/M

3 Tawny Eilertson 678 11 73 0:31:53.3 0:32:07.9 10:17/M

4 Anna Harris 644 12 100 0:34:44.4 0:34:48.3 11:12/M

5 Mia Ammons 744 6 101 0:34:56.6 0:35:02.8 11:16/M

6 Jaye Hodge 634 8 109 0:35:51.9 0:36:47.5 11:34/M

7 Paityn Hodge 633 6 117 0:37:05.0 0:38:01.2 11:58/M

8 Aleah Watterson 472 5 131 0:38:45.8 0:39:10.6 12:30/M

9 Ashtyn Hodder 635 9 132 0:38:53.1 0:39:55.5 12:33/M

10 Alexandra Sinclair 513 12 137 0:39:30.8 0:39:38.1 12:45/M

11 Kayla Malgarin 410 5 141 0:39:46.1 0:40:21.4 12:50/M

12 Kennedy VanHoof 481 9 148 0:41:09.4 0:41:54.0 13:16/M

13 Makayla Watterson 473 7 152 0:42:07.1 0:42:32.0 13:35/M

14 Anne Marie Schmid 518 2 159 0:43:25.0 0:44:08.3 14:00/M

15 Savannah Pritchow 533 9 162 0:45:05.8 0:46:09.8 14:33/M

16 Cora Perkes 548 3 166 0:45:50.6 0:46:53.9 14:47/M

17 Madison Miller 569 11 167 0:46:26.6 0:47:21.5 14:59/M

18 Melanie Martinez 580 5 173 0:47:26.4 0:47:53.9 15:18/M

19 Eva Ammons 745 11 179 0:48:57.1 0:49:03.6 15:47/M

20 Finley Brooks 713 2 185 0:49:51.0 0:51:02.1 16:05/M

21 Teryn Boles 724 2 190 0:50:54.9 0:51:45.4 16:25/M

22 Madison Blechschmidt 728 5 198 0:56:22.2 0:57:19.1 18:11/M

23 Amanda Mohr 565 12 201 0:58:58.2 1:00:05.3 19:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Carissa Gwerder 415 18 2 0:21:03.6 0:21:05.2 6:47/M

2 Emily Eilertson 682 17 4 0:21:11.8 0:21:13.4 6:50/M

3 Julia Harris 646 17 9 0:22:32.1 0:22:35.4 7:16/M

4 Jennifer Hogan 631 15 10 0:22:47.0 0:22:49.2 7:21/M

5 Hannah Dahlquist 382 14 11 0:23:43.0 0:23:48.6 7:39/M

6 Ellen Hokit 397 18 17 0:25:03.0 0:25:21.7 8:05/M

7 Haley Johnson 623 14 19 0:25:24.5 0:25:27.5 8:12/M

Saturday, July 24, 2010
*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Enumclaw Street Fair 5K Run 2010 5K Run

Age Group Results

Unknown Age

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

8 Amber Cox 697 15 21 0:25:53.4 0:26:06.1 8:21/M

9 Caitlyn Harris 645 15 31 0:27:10.2 0:27:13.0 8:46/M

10 Ashley Woods 464 19 47 0:28:39.9 0:28:46.1 9:15/M

11 Anna Berger 736 16 49 0:28:54.1 0:29:11.3 9:19/M

12 Bryanna Saas 522 15 83 0:32:37.7 0:33:11.2 10:31/M

13 Kaitlyn Korsch 609 18 89 0:33:42.1 0:33:53.7 10:52/M

14 MicKenzie Martinez 578 17 99 0:34:42.9 0:34:50.9 11:12/M

15 Dallas Glasgow 440 15 125 0:37:31.6 0:38:12.8 12:06/M

16 Abbigale Overbay 553 15 126 0:37:35.5 0:38:13.0 12:07/M

17 Maddie Gratzer 656 16 156 0:43:03.2 0:43:23.5 13:53/M

18 Megan Jones 621 16 157 0:43:12.0 0:43:32.6 13:56/M

19 Telly Barnett 740 14 202 0:58:58.5 1:00:05.3 19:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kathleen Koch 443 24 14 0:24:34.9 0:24:39.2 7:55/M

2 Beth Madill 586 25 25 0:26:10.6 0:26:23.7 8:26/M

3 Leah Housley 629 29 37 0:27:43.7 0:27:59.1 8:56/M

4 Heidi Pearson 551 28 41 0:28:11.5 0:28:31.2 9:05/M

5 Erika Harvey 426 26 46 0:28:36.5 0:28:44.9 9:14/M

6 Tiffany Ewings 676 26 48 0:28:41.9 0:28:48.4 9:15/M

7 Jessie Christensen 703 24 51 0:29:05.4 0:29:18.9 9:23/M

8 Marci McGillivary 576 23 56 0:29:37.7 0:30:36.9 9:33/M

9 Eva Means 574 29 58 0:29:56.1 0:30:04.3 9:39/M

10 Katy Tauscher 495 20 59 0:30:04.4 0:30:22.3 9:42/M

11 Katherine Hutchins 627 24 90 0:33:56.8 0:34:19.7 10:57/M

12 Hayley Nadasky 400 29 92 0:34:14.5 0:34:42.4 11:03/M

13 Samantha Abraham 747 25 103 0:35:20.6 0:36:05.7 11:24/M

14 Mellisa Williams 467 27 104 0:35:24.8 0:36:33.7 11:25/M

15 Kendra fe 427 25 105 0:35:28.7 0:36:35.4 11:26/M

16 Shellee Lidke 591 29 110 0:36:13.9 0:36:37.1 11:41/M

17 Angela Nerenberg 559 24 114 0:36:57.4 0:37:42.8 11:55/M

18 Megann Burwell 706 22 121 0:37:12.7 0:38:11.9 12:00/M

19 Karly Ogle 556 22 128 0:37:39.9 0:38:21.2 12:09/M

20 Brittney Glasgow 424 23 138 0:39:34.5 0:40:17.5 12:46/M

21 Ashley Wiegand 469 20 145 0:40:49.5 0:41:43.1 13:10/M

22 Rebecca Dao 690 25 188 0:50:27.2 0:51:14.4 16:16/M

23 Amy Stegriy 503 28 193 0:53:03.4 0:53:51.7 17:07/M

24 Jenny Schwarz 516 20 205 1:13:22.0 1:14:16.4 23:40/M

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Delene Jewett 404 31 1 0:19:59.8 0:20:01.2 6:27/M

2 Deidre Tarkany 498 38 3 0:21:07.5 0:21:12.4 6:49/M

3 Melanie Faulkner 669 31 6 0:21:38.1 0:21:39.7 6:59/M

4 Corre Kombol 388 31 7 0:22:21.5 0:22:24.9 7:13/M

5 Tori Ammons 746 36 12 0:23:44.7 0:23:48.4 7:39/M

6 Jennifer Lashua 604 33 15 0:24:47.5 0:25:01.6 8:00/M

7 Leanne Dunham 685 36 18 0:25:14.2 0:25:20.8 8:08/M

8 Emily Bort 722 31 23 0:26:04.2 0:26:16.6 8:25/M

9 Erika Bradford 437 35 24 0:26:04.3 0:26:34.3 8:25/M

10 Susan Laurnen 603 39 28 0:26:45.5 0:27:07.7 8:38/M

11 Jennifer Satterstrom 520 35 29 0:26:56.4 0:27:14.0 8:41/M

12 Elaine Farr 673 36 30 0:27:03.6 0:27:17.3 8:44/M

13 Megan Farr 671 34 33 0:27:16.2 0:27:28.6 8:48/M

14 Jaime Smith 511 32 38 0:27:43.9 0:28:26.1 8:56/M

15 Allison Wright 462 31 40 0:28:05.7 0:28:14.3 9:04/M

16 Marketa Trubac 486 30 43 0:28:17.5 0:28:28.6 9:07/M

17 Shannon Meyers 572 31 44 0:28:20.4 0:28:36.9 9:08/M

18 Rebecca Doyle 686 32 45 0:28:29.7 0:28:43.9 9:11/M

19 Rachael Brooks 716 31 52 0:29:21.6 0:30:32.5 9:28/M

20 Carey Perrin 405 36 54 0:29:30.1 0:29:46.0 9:31/M

21 Valerie Dahm 691 33 63 0:30:54.7 0:31:27.8 9:58/M

22 Lexie Dahm 692 30 64 0:30:56.0 0:31:28.2 9:59/M

23 Keona Rainwater 526 39 65 0:30:57.7 0:31:20.3 9:59/M

24 Shannon Poulin 541 37 67 0:31:05.1 0:31:19.7 10:02/M

25 Kristen Drew-Manning 378 39 71 0:31:44.0 0:32:24.0 10:14/M

26 Connie Poleski 546 39 75 0:31:54.2 0:32:16.6 10:17/M

27 Shannon Zawilski 401 30 76 0:31:57.2 0:32:08.9 10:18/M

28 Erin Pugmire 529 35 79 0:32:00.5 0:32:40.0 10:19/M

29 KALLI CONNER 698 30 81 0:32:33.0 0:32:58.4 10:30/M

30 Taneka Redford 524 34 82 0:32:35.7 0:32:59.0 10:31/M

31 Rachael Schneider 517 32 85 0:33:13.9 0:33:42.5 10:43/M

32 Mandy Mavin 577 30 87 0:33:22.1 0:33:45.8 10:46/M

33 Stephanie Wolf 466 35 91 0:34:01.2 0:34:22.0 10:58/M

34 Alyssa Saas 523 39 96 0:34:28.7 0:35:03.4 11:07/M

35 Michelle Pritchow 536 37 107 0:35:50.1 0:36:24.1 11:34/M

36 Heather Mueller 564 35 108 0:35:51.4 0:36:47.8 11:34/M

37 Marci Hart 643 37 111 0:36:34.0 0:36:50.3 11:48/M

38 Kami Lynch 587 30 116 0:37:00.6 0:37:26.4 11:56/M

39 TANISSA BRAUN 717 37 120 0:37:08.1 0:37:39.7 11:59/M

40 Kari Thomas 489 34 122 0:37:16.1 0:37:55.5 12:01/M

41 Vicki Lewis 594 34 124 0:37:29.9 0:38:39.2 12:05/M

42 Amy Fairburn 675 38 133 0:38:54.4 0:39:59.1 12:33/M

43 Sonja Garcia 663 39 134 0:39:04.9 0:40:09.8 12:36/M

44 Robin Hamilton 394 32 135 0:39:09.6 0:39:27.2 12:38/M

45 Karen Smith 508 39 136 0:39:17.5 0:39:43.8 12:40/M

46 Lori Whittum 470 35 149 0:41:56.2 0:42:27.1 13:32/M

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

47 Janel Garton 433 38 151 0:42:06.4 0:42:32.4 13:35/M

48 Andrea Turk 485 31 153 0:42:19.5 0:42:43.5 13:39/M

49 Michael Ann Hodder 636 39 154 0:42:40.5 0:43:43.1 13:46/M

50 Molly Hutchings 453 30 161 0:44:44.5 0:45:22.7 14:26/M

51 Christina Overbay 554 34 165 0:45:25.9 0:46:04.1 14:39/M

52 Laurie Guay 653 34 168 0:46:36.1 0:47:24.9 15:02/M

53 Becki Dudla 411 36 170 0:46:46.5 0:47:26.6 15:05/M

54 Melanie Heigaard 641 35 174 0:48:22.1 0:49:14.4 15:36/M

55 Krista Mickey 571 35 177 0:48:49.3 0:49:39.1 15:45/M

56 Jessica Landreth 606 32 187 0:50:25.8 0:51:13.5 16:16/M

57 KURRA Boles 727 32 189 0:50:54.0 0:51:45.1 16:25/M

58 Brandy Burns 707 36 192 0:52:28.9 0:53:45.2 16:55/M

59 Corrie Blechschmidt 731 35 197 0:56:22.1 0:57:18.6 18:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joan Eilertson 684 45 5 0:21:33.6 0:21:35.8 6:57/M

2 Necia Engebretson 390 40 8 0:22:21.6 0:22:28.9 7:13/M

3 Stephanie Stebich 505 44 16 0:24:58.7 0:25:04.0 8:03/M

4 Diana Thompson 487 40 20 0:25:47.2 0:26:05.6 8:19/M

5 Connie Kittleman 613 42 22 0:25:55.1 0:26:21.7 8:22/M

6 Paula Cox 696 42 27 0:26:33.4 0:26:46.8 8:34/M

7 BK Gilbertson 399 47 32 0:27:10.2 0:27:28.0 8:46/M

8 Kate Simonson 442 42 50 0:29:00.1 0:29:07.4 9:21/M

9 Tamra Hirano 637 47 57 0:29:41.0 0:29:56.2 9:35/M

10 Carlene Teterud 491 41 60 0:30:15.8 0:30:46.3 9:45/M

11 JEANNE PETER 547 40 61 0:30:30.5 0:31:13.9 9:50/M

12 Joanne Varney 479 47 62 0:30:52.4 0:31:11.8 9:57/M

13 Tatiana Zeryck 460 42 68 0:31:07.5 0:31:52.2 10:02/M

14 Tricia Foerster 665 45 69 0:31:23.5 0:32:09.7 10:07/M

15 Glynnis Hinderer 638 46 72 0:31:44.2 0:31:51.4 10:14/M

16 Susan Provost 530 44 74 0:31:53.5 0:32:13.1 10:17/M

17 Lisa Eilertson 680 44 77 0:31:57.2 0:32:12.0 10:18/M

18 Shawna Armstrong 742 40 80 0:32:23.1 0:32:47.2 10:27/M

19 Shirley Sullivan 501 41 88 0:33:36.1 0:34:03.1 10:50/M

20 Brenda Qualls 528 45 93 0:34:16.6 0:34:32.1 11:03/M

21 Diana Guernsey 386 42 94 0:34:18.6 0:35:22.0 11:04/M

22 Renee Qualls 403 47 97 0:34:35.0 0:34:51.5 11:09/M

23 Lisa Tweeten 483 47 98 0:34:39.1 0:35:20.3 11:11/M

24 Rebecca Craig 695 40 106 0:35:35.9 0:35:35.9 11:29/M

25 Diane Fairfield 674 46 112 0:36:40.1 0:37:09.6 11:50/M

26 louise Layton 599 49 115 0:36:59.4 0:37:09.5 11:56/M

27 Lorrie Hodge 632 42 118 0:37:06.1 0:38:01.5 11:58/M

28 Edna Cross 413 49 119 0:37:08.0 0:37:39.9 11:59/M

29 Glenda Kerry 617 45 123 0:37:20.0 0:38:19.1 12:03/M

30 Elizabeth Jessee 624 40 129 0:38:25.1 0:38:40.7 12:24/M

31 Tammy Gatzer 662 42 142 0:40:06.7 0:40:27.8 12:56/M

32 Toni Bryant 712 42 143 0:40:14.9 0:40:41.9 12:59/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

33 Kristen Nixon 557 42 144 0:40:31.0 0:40:40.5 13:04/M

34 Linda Hassenauer 457 48 146 0:40:49.6 0:41:23.4 13:10/M

35 Cathy Dahlquist 383 49 147 0:40:49.7 0:41:23.5 13:10/M

36 Miran Terry 494 47 158 0:43:23.7 0:44:13.2 14:00/M

37 Julie Hurst 454 43 164 0:45:20.7 0:45:58.3 14:37/M

38 Patricia Sullivan 423 42 171 0:47:06.6 0:48:00.0 15:12/M

39 Nicole Prestley 537 49 175 0:48:41.6 0:49:18.5 15:42/M

40 Patty Jorgensen 619 43 176 0:48:42.6 0:49:18.6 15:43/M

41 Sheree Good 396 41 191 0:52:12.1 0:53:28.0 16:50/M

42 Maricar Abajero 750 42 199 0:58:30.7 0:59:32.2 18:52/M

43 Cathy deJong 688 45 203 1:00:53.0 1:00:53.0 19:38/M

44 Anna Tauscher 496 48 204 1:13:20.7 1:14:15.5 23:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Susan Hall 648 53 34 0:27:16.8 0:27:22.0 8:48/M

2 Susie Bennett 430 51 35 0:27:19.9 0:27:31.6 8:49/M

3 Kathy Korsch 610 53 39 0:27:59.7 0:28:11.2 9:02/M

4 Audrey Kirkwood 614 51 42 0:28:17.0 0:28:34.0 9:07/M

5 Anna Jackson 406 52 53 0:29:29.9 0:29:46.1 9:31/M

6 Susan Rennie 421 53 55 0:29:31.8 0:30:00.2 9:31/M

7 Mary Ann Harvey 642 50 70 0:31:29.6 0:31:37.6 10:09/M

8 Barbara Crevelt 448 55 78 0:31:59.9 0:32:34.4 10:19/M

9 Cate Underbrink 419 52 84 0:33:13.6 0:33:29.3 10:43/M

10 Catherine Granston 661 53 86 0:33:20.3 0:33:42.3 10:45/M

11 Janice Wagner 478 53 95 0:34:27.4 0:35:07.6 11:07/M

12 Lynn larson 605 50 102 0:35:06.5 0:35:41.9 11:19/M

13 Jana Lindner 590 50 113 0:36:52.8 0:37:06.5 11:54/M

14 Sheryl Vanderwalker 439 50 139 0:39:36.3 0:40:18.2 12:46/M

15 Christy Malgarin 409 50 140 0:39:45.7 0:40:21.3 12:49/M

16 Pamela Harding 647 52 150 0:42:05.1 0:42:50.6 13:35/M

17 Laurie Becker 739 53 160 0:44:42.3 0:45:30.2 14:25/M

18 Margo Stebly 504 55 163 0:45:20.5 0:46:08.4 14:37/M

19 Evelyn Gray 655 54 169 0:46:36.3 0:47:25.4 15:02/M

20 Marchelle Burkey 709 53 178 0:48:56.9 0:49:28.1 15:47/M

21 Angie Raymond 428 50 194 0:54:43.6 0:55:56.3 17:39/M

22 Kelly Crow 377 50 196 0:55:03.2 0:55:47.2 17:45/M

23 Erminda Sabiniano 521 59 200 0:58:34.8 0:59:35.6 18:54/M

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Judy Fisher 436 66 13 0:24:28.0 0:24:32.8 7:54/M

2 Sandra Maib 585 63 26 0:26:28.2 0:26:39.4 8:32/M

3 Diana Anderson 743 73 155 0:42:48.8 0:43:05.2 13:48/M

4 Carolyn Goad 432 67 172 0:47:10.1 0:47:36.3 15:13/M

5 Patricia Burkey-Thimm 708 70 180 0:48:57.3 0:49:29.4 15:47/M

6 Barbara Sidick 515 62 181 0:48:58.1 0:49:31.2 15:48/M

7 Pat Magley 389 65 183 0:49:46.3 0:50:19.0 16:03/M

8 Carol Nelson 560 61 184 0:49:46.7 0:50:19.1 16:03/M

9 Shirley Teterud 493 66 186 0:50:06.5 0:50:41.1 16:10/M

10 Joyce Currier 429 70 195 0:54:45.8 0:55:58.3 17:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jason Jantzen 625 0 45 0:25:36.0 0:26:25.1 8:15/M

2 Jake Lewis 593 0 60 0:27:24.3 0:27:43.2 8:50/M

3 Joshua Chubbs 699 0 87 0:35:29.0 0:35:32.4 11:27/M

4 Ryan Mueller 562 0 89 0:35:43.4 0:36:39.8 11:31/M

5 Matt Mueller 563 0 94 0:36:47.7 0:37:49.1 11:52/M

6 Family member # Mueller 561 0 97 0:37:47.6 0:37:47.6 12:11/M

7 Manuel Martinez 582 0 114 0:47:36.1 0:48:03.5 15:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Andrew Berger 735 12 15 0:21:17.0 0:21:20.7 6:52/M

2 Justus Rainwater 385 12 36 0:24:14.9 0:24:16.8 7:49/M

3 Jacob Eilertson 681 12 37 0:24:19.4 0:24:21.9 7:51/M

4 Sam Poulin 539 11 38 0:24:24.0 0:24:26.2 7:52/M

5 Sam Laurnen 601 8 46 0:25:42.2 0:26:03.1 8:17/M

6 Ethan Eilertson 677 9 49 0:26:10.6 0:26:13.7 8:26/M

7 Ryland Popke 543 11 61 0:27:31.5 0:27:33.9 8:53/M

8 Ryan Wike 468 8 71 0:30:36.6 0:31:00.8 9:52/M

9 Chad Martin 583 10 73 0:31:15.1 0:31:51.9 10:05/M

10 Anthony Martinez 579 7 83 0:34:44.7 0:34:52.3 11:12/M

11 Cameron Pritchow 534 12 88 0:35:42.4 0:36:16.5 11:31/M

12 Jack Thomas 490 8 91 0:36:30.9 0:37:10.5 11:46/M

13 Cole Sinclair 512 10 93 0:36:39.1 0:36:47.0 11:49/M

14 Brandon Martin 584 10 95 0:37:41.1 0:38:18.5 12:09/M

15 Ben Laurnen 600 6 100 0:39:41.5 0:40:04.5 12:48/M

16 Joseph Garton 431 6 104 0:42:07.7 0:42:32.1 13:35/M

17 Ryder Popke 542 7 107 0:42:22.4 0:42:25.6 13:40/M

18 Max Pritchow 532 3 111 0:46:09.5 0:46:09.5 14:53/M

19 Zander Miller 567 8 112 0:46:25.9 0:47:21.1 14:58/M

20 Ryan Sullivan 499 6 115 0:48:19.9 0:49:07.4 15:35/M

21 Oliver Heigaard 640 9 116 0:48:20.4 0:49:13.6 15:35/M

Unknown Age

Male 1 to 12

Female 60 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

22 McCoy Brooks 714 4 118 0:48:55.4 0:50:06.1 15:47/M

23 Ethan Blechschmidt 729 8 122 0:49:40.1 0:50:38.2 16:01/M

24 Loden Boles 725 4 124 0:50:30.4 0:51:22.3 16:17/M

25 Ben Halbert 650 10 125 0:51:15.0 0:51:51.2 16:32/M

26 Ryan Abajero 749 9 129 0:58:29.6 0:59:30.3 18:52/M

27 Andrei Abajero 748 7 130 0:58:30.1 0:59:31.8 18:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kenny Krotzer 417 18 1 0:15:46.3 0:15:47.0 5:05/M

2 Joseph Berger 734 18 2 0:16:11.4 0:16:11.9 5:13/M

3 Cory Johnson 412 16 3 0:17:05.7 0:17:06.6 5:31/M

4 Dylan Crevelt 447 16 5 0:17:57.6 0:17:59.1 5:47/M

5 Peter Berger 733 14 7 0:19:04.1 0:19:06.0 6:09/M

6 Caleb Gwerder 414 15 9 0:19:35.4 0:19:36.4 6:19/M

7 Jeffrey Dahlquist 381 15 21 0:22:12.5 0:22:18.3 7:10/M

8 Jed Crevelt 446 15 22 0:22:15.2 0:22:18.2 7:11/M

9 Coby Hanson 392 14 23 0:22:21.1 0:22:26.5 7:13/M

10 Kason Coulter 379 16 24 0:22:22.4 0:22:26.8 7:13/M

11 Wyatt Layton 597 14 40 0:24:28.1 0:24:37.7 7:54/M

12 Kevin Massimino 398 18 42 0:25:02.5 0:25:21.4 8:05/M

13 Ethan Williamson 441 13 65 0:29:10.3 0:29:12.8 9:25/M

14 Gage Sinclair 514 13 75 0:32:24.9 0:32:32.6 10:27/M

15 Joseph Ford 664 13 84 0:34:50.1 0:35:07.1 11:14/M

16 English Bryant 711 17 86 0:35:10.1 0:35:37.1 11:21/M

17 Drew Overbay 552 13 109 0:45:25.4 0:46:04.6 14:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kevin O'Keefe 452 20 4 0:17:18.5 0:17:19.0 5:35/M

2 John Ottinger 449 26 19 0:21:45.0 0:22:03.2 7:01/M

3 Heath Johnston 450 29 20 0:22:08.0 0:22:27.3 7:08/M

4 Aaron Jones 622 22 26 0:22:43.2 0:22:48.4 7:20/M

5 Colton Fogelburg 422 21 27 0:22:43.7 0:22:52.8 7:20/M

6 Afton Gregson 654 25 31 0:23:15.4 0:23:26.2 7:30/M

7 Jake House 420 20 50 0:26:11.3 0:26:28.6 8:27/M

8 Dennis Koch 444 26 62 0:27:32.3 0:27:37.4 8:53/M

9 Brandon deJong 687 20 67 0:30:04.0 0:30:22.2 9:42/M

10 Chris Kiehn 616 26 68 0:30:16.7 0:30:40.4 9:46/M

11 Isaiah Horton 630 26 105 0:42:08.7 0:43:09.0 13:35/M

12 Ryan Granston 660 27 106 0:42:17.0 0:42:42.6 13:38/M

13 Derrick Perkes 549 28 110 0:45:47.2 0:46:52.7 14:46/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 13 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Andrew Means 575 31 10 0:19:48.5 0:19:51.1 6:23/M

2 Ryan Dacey 693 31 13 0:20:55.6 0:20:58.0 6:45/M

3 Benjamin Wright 463 32 14 0:21:11.3 0:21:20.0 6:50/M

4 Matt Yates 435 30 17 0:21:25.1 0:21:26.5 6:55/M

5 Louie Kramer 608 33 32 0:23:56.1 0:24:05.1 7:43/M

6 Chris Coulter 380 39 33 0:24:05.5 0:24:09.9 7:46/M

7 Cameron Cryder 445 34 35 0:24:12.5 0:24:16.7 7:48/M

8 Rocky Poulin 540 37 39 0:24:26.8 0:24:29.2 7:53/M

9 Justin Smith 510 32 44 0:25:33.5 0:26:16.1 8:15/M

10 Timothy Jones 620 35 57 0:26:55.8 0:27:20.5 8:41/M

11 Shad Booth 723 34 63 0:27:33.4 0:28:03.6 8:53/M

12 Brent Chubbs 702 36 66 0:29:31.5 0:29:35.6 9:31/M

13 Sam Hunt 628 37 69 0:30:36.2 0:30:44.0 9:52/M

14 Rob Rapose 395 39 82 0:34:01.2 0:34:53.2 10:58/M

15 Ryan Overbay 555 38 96 0:37:43.3 0:38:20.0 12:10/M

16 Andrew Wolf 465 35 98 0:38:49.5 0:39:10.7 12:31/M

17 Clifford Smith 509 39 99 0:39:17.1 0:39:43.8 12:40/M

18 Andrew Flynn 667 35 102 0:40:31.1 0:40:49.0 13:04/M

19 Chris VanHoof 480 35 103 0:41:05.5 0:41:50.7 13:15/M

20 Jon Pritchow 535 37 108 0:45:11.5 0:46:14.6 14:35/M

21 Lee Blechschmidt 730 35 121 0:49:39.5 0:50:38.1 16:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jim Krieg 434 43 6 0:18:10.9 0:18:11.5 5:52/M

2 Tom Eilertson 683 49 8 0:19:08.5 0:19:09.5 6:10/M

3 Paul Bozich 718 47 11 0:19:58.2 0:20:00.2 6:26/M

4 Bruce deJong 689 46 16 0:21:18.8 0:21:29.4 6:52/M

5 Murray Thompson 488 40 25 0:22:38.2 0:22:57.1 7:18/M

6 Joe Bicondoa 732 48 28 0:22:45.6 0:23:11.8 7:20/M

7 Bruce Kendall 402 49 29 0:23:07.4 0:23:13.1 7:27/M

8 Brian Halbert 651 48 47 0:25:46.1 0:26:26.0 8:19/M

9 Scott Eilertson 679 45 48 0:26:10.5 0:26:13.9 8:26/M

10 Jeff Reigle 425 40 51 0:26:11.5 0:26:22.0 8:27/M

11 Scott Provost 531 40 52 0:26:12.1 0:26:22.3 8:27/M

12 Dave Turnbull 484 46 54 0:26:15.3 0:26:33.4 8:28/M

13 Ed Landgon 607 46 56 0:26:52.1 0:27:13.6 8:40/M

14 Jay Ingwaldson 626 44 58 0:27:11.6 0:27:22.8 8:46/M

15 Ross Farr 670 40 59 0:27:14.4 0:27:27.9 8:47/M

16 Zach Correa 387 41 79 0:33:31.2 0:34:29.1 10:49/M

17 Bob Campbell 705 47 85 0:35:09.1 0:36:17.2 11:20/M

18 Jeff Tweeten 482 47 90 0:36:09.9 0:36:51.6 11:40/M

19 Matt Laurnen 602 46 101 0:39:43.1 0:40:06.4 12:49/M

20 Rodger Miller 570 42 113 0:46:45.5 0:47:39.5 15:05/M

21 Marvin Sullivan 500 46 117 0:48:55.1 0:49:42.7 15:47/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

22 Michael Brooks 715 47 119 0:48:56.3 0:50:07.7 15:47/M

23 Larry Heigaard 639 40 120 0:49:30.8 0:50:22.9 15:58/M

24 William Livett 588 47 127 0:53:16.6 0:54:14.0 17:11/M

25 Dione Savage 519 44 128 0:54:14.0 0:54:57.6 17:30/M

26 Lewis Tauscher 497 47 132 1:13:17.9 1:14:15.5 23:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 George Gonzales 451 50 12 0:20:15.6 0:20:17.8 6:32/M

2 Tom Hassenauer 458 50 18 0:21:43.9 0:21:49.3 7:00/M

3 Eric Larson 408 55 34 0:24:06.4 0:24:18.8 7:46/M

4 Tom Underbrink 418 53 41 0:24:43.1 0:24:55.3 7:58/M

5 Russell Kinney 611 59 53 0:26:12.6 0:26:27.1 8:27/M

6 Jack Nixon 558 59 55 0:26:26.0 0:26:34.7 8:32/M

7 David Hammond 416 52 64 0:28:54.3 0:29:31.5 9:19/M

8 Barry Kombol 393 59 74 0:31:54.3 0:32:03.6 10:17/M

9 Athol Layton 598 50 77 0:32:49.1 0:32:59.5 10:35/M

10 Don Wagoner 477 56 80 0:33:35.3 0:33:59.3 10:50/M

11 Damien Berger 737 51 81 0:33:50.0 0:34:39.8 10:55/M

12 Michael Burkey 710 58 92 0:36:31.0 0:37:03.2 11:47/M

13 Mike Hanson 391 53 131 1:03:10.0 1:04:14.6 20:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brian Fitzpatrick 668 68 30 0:23:14.7 0:23:18.9 7:30/M

2 David Berg 738 61 43 0:25:30.4 0:25:42.0 8:14/M

3 Michael Smith 438 61 70 0:30:36.4 0:30:48.3 9:52/M

4 Joe Lee 595 73 72 0:30:43.6 0:30:53.6 9:55/M

5 Mel Preedy 407 77 76 0:32:41.2 0:32:53.9 10:33/M

6 Daniel Farr 672 63 78 0:33:17.4 0:33:32.4 10:44/M

7 Leroy Teterud 492 68 123 0:50:07.0 0:50:41.7 16:10/M

8 alan klein 612 64 126 0:52:26.3 0:53:05.5 16:55/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and over
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